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34850 เด็กหญิงกนิษฐา  นิยม  1 3 2.5 2.5 2 2.5 4 4 4 4 2.5 2 2.5 3 2 4  15.5  15.5 2.70   0.00 3 3 ผ
34851 เด็กหญิงกมลชนก  ภมูิสวัสดิ์  2 3 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 3 2 1 2.5 2.5 0 3  15.5  14.0 2.14   0.00 3 3 ผ
34852 เด็กหญิงกมลวรรณ  เกตุศิริ  3 3.5 2.5 2 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 2 4 3 2.5 4  15.5  15.5 3.17   0.00 3 3 ผ
34853 เด็กหญิงกมลวรรณ  ทวีการ  4 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 3 4 4 4 2.5 3.5 1.5 3 3.5 2 4  15.5  15.5 2.74   0.00 3 3 ผ
34854 เด็กหญิงกรชนก  คํารัตน  5 3 3 2 3 2.5 4 4 4 2.5 2 1.5 3 4 2 3.5  15.5  15.5 2.72   0.00 3 3 ผ
34855 เด็กหญิงกัญญาณัฐ  นอยเจริญ  6 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2.5 4 3 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.77   0.00 3 3 ผ
34856 เด็กหญิงกัญญานัฐ  พูลสวัสดิ์  7 3 2 2.5 3 3.5 4 4 4 2.5 3.5 1.5 3 3.5 1.5 4  15.5  15.5 2.74   0.00 3 3 ผ
34857 เด็กหญิงกิ่งกาญจน  สตัยซื่อ  8 3 3 2.5 3 2.5 4 4 4 2.5 3.5 1.5 3 2.5 2.5 4  15.5  15.5 2.90   0.00 3 3 ผ
34858 เด็กหญิงเกศกนก  เลพิมาย  9 2 3 3.5 3 3 4 4 4 2.5 3.5 2 3 2.5 2.5 4  15.5  15.5 2.96   0.00 3 3 ผ
34859 เด็กหญิงจารุวรรณ  มากสวัสดิ์ 10 3 2 2.5 3 2.5 4 4 4 4 2 2.5 3 4 2.5 4  15.5  15.5 2.87   0.00 3 3 ผ
34860 เด็กหญิงชนัญญา  สะอิมิ 11 3 2.5 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 2 3.5 3 3 4  15.5  15.5 3.33   0.00 3 3 ผ
34861 เด็กหญิงณัทภรัตน  รัตโน 12 3 2.5 2.5 2.5 3 4 4 4 3 4 1 3 3.5 3.5 3  15.5  15.5 2.87   0.00 3 3 ผ
34862 เด็กหญิงทินมณี  นพศิริ 13 2 3 2.5 3 3 4 4 4 4 3.5 2 3.5 3 2.5 4  15.5  15.5 2.96   0.00 3 3 ผ
34863 เด็กหญิงธิญาดา  วิจิตรกูล 14 2.5 3.5 3.5 1 1.5 4 3.5 4 3 1.5 1.5 2.5 3.5 0 3  15.5  14.0 2.35   0.00 3 3 ผ
34864 เด็กหญิงธิดารัตน  รัตนะ 15 2.5 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 2.5 3.5 1 2.5 4 2.5 3.5  15.5  15.5 2.50   0.00 3 3 ผ
34865 เด็กหญิงนงนภสั  หอมบุญ 16 3 3 2.5 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 3.5 1.5 3.5 3 3 4  15.5  15.5 3.12   0.00 3 3 ผ
34866 เด็กหญิงนภัสสร  ทรงศรี 17 3 3.5 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 2.5 3.5 2.5 4 3.5 4 3  15.5  15.5 3.51   0.00 3 3 ผ
34867 เด็กหญิงปพิชญา  สาณะวัฒนา 18 3.5 2 2.5 2 3 3.5 3.5 4 3 1.5 2.5 0 4 0 3  15.5  13.0 2.24   0.00 3 3 ผ
34868 เด็กหญิงปทมาภรณ  ฤกษยามดี 19 0 0 0 0 0 1 3.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3  15.5   2.0 0.33   0.00 0 0 มผ
34869 เด็กหญิงปาริชาติ  ชํานาญศิลป 20 3 0 1.5 1 1 3.5 4 4 2.5 1.5 1 2 3 0 3  15.5  12.0 1.62   0.00 3 3 ผ
34870 เด็กหญิงปนมณี  เลิศสงคราม 21 3 2.5 3 3 3 4 4 4 3.5 2.5 2 3 4 3 4  15.5  15.5 3.01   0.00 3 3 ผ
34871 เด็กหญิงปยนันท  ทองจันทร 22 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 1 3 4 4 3 2.5 1 0 3.5 0 3  15.5  13.0 2.09   0.00 3 3 ผ
34872 เด็กหญิงพิมลพรรณ  กิจเจริญโชค 23 3 3 3.5 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 3.5 4 3  15.5  15.5 3.38   0.00 3 3 ผ
34873 เด็กหญิงพีริญา  วงธนานุกิตย 24 3 2.5 3.5 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 2 3.5 3.5 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.29   0.00 3 3 ผ
34874 เด็กหญิงมินตรา  แสงสุวรรณ 25 2.5 2.5 1.5 1 1.5 4 4 4 3 2 1 0 3.5 0 3.5  15.5  13.0 1.90   0.00 3 3 ผ
34875 เด็กหญิงยุพารัตน  โสมเมาร 26 3 2.5 3 3 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 2 3 3.5 2.5 4  15.5  15.5 3.08   0.00 3 3 ผ
34876 เด็กหญิงรัชดาพร  ทองรอง 27 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 4 4 2.5 2.5 2.5 4 2 4  15.5  15.5 2.98   0.00 3 3 ผ
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34877 เด็กหญิงรุจิรา  แซเตีย 28 3 3.5 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 3.5 3.5 4  15.5  15.5 3.48   0.00 3 3 ผ
34878 เด็กหญิงลลติา  จตุรงคศริิ 29 3 2.5 3 3.5 2.5 4 4 4 3 3.5 2 3 4 2.5 4  15.5  15.5 3.04   0.00 3 3 ผ
34879 เด็กหญิงวรรธณา  คําศรี 30 2 1.5 3 1.5 2.5 3.5 4 4 2.5 2 0 0 3 0 3  15.5  11.5 1.77   0.00 3 3 ผ
34880 เด็กหญิงวริศรา  หวังเจริญ 31 3.5 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 2 4 2.5 3.5 4  15.5  15.5 3.59   0.00 3 3 ผ
34881 เด็กหญิงวิรดา  เกิดนอย 32 3 3 2.5 3 4 4 3.5 4 4 3 2 3 4 3 4  15.5  15.5 3.09   0.00 3 3 ผ
34882 เด็กหญิงสิริรักษ  ศิริสวัสดิ์ 33 2 0 1 1 1 4 4 3.5 2.5 1.5 1 0 3 0 3  15.5  11.0 1.35   0.00 3 3 ผ
34883 เด็กหญิงสุพิชฌาย  เพ็ญโฉม 34 2.5 2 2 2 3.5 4 4 4 3 3.5 1 2 4 2.5 3  15.5  15.5 2.50   0.00 3 3 ผ
34884 เด็กหญิงหทัยกานต  มหาปาน 35 2 2 1.5 1 1 4 4 4 2.5 3 2 2 4 1 3.5  15.5  15.5 2.16   0.00 3 3 ผ
34885 เด็กหญิงอธิติยา  สีวันนา 36 3 2.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 4 4 4 3 3.5 1.5 2.5 3.5 1.5 3.5  15.5  15.5 2.80   0.00 3 3 ผ
34886 เด็กหญิงอรณภัทร  พิมพมณี 37 2.5 2.5 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 3.5 3 4 3.5 3 3  15.5  15.5 3.22   0.00 3 3 ผ
34887 เด็กหญิงอรัญญา  พรหมภักดี 38 3 2.5 3.5 2 2 4 4 4 2 3 1 3 3 0 3  15.5  14.0 2.43   0.00 3 3 ผ
34888 เด็กหญิงอัญมณี  ศิริโวหาร 39 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2.5 4 3 4 4 3.5 3  15.5  15.5 3.69   0.00 3 3 ผ
34889 เด็กหญิงอุทุมพร  ตินทอง 40 3.5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2.5 3.5 4 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.64   0.00 3 3 ผ
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34850 เด็กหญิงกนิษฐา  นิยม  1 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.70   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34851 เด็กหญิงกมลชนก  ภมูิสวัสดิ์  2 ผ ผ  15.5  14.0 2.14   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34852 เด็กหญิงกมลวรรณ  เกตุศิริ  3 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.17   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34853 เด็กหญิงกมลวรรณ  ทวีการ  4 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.74   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34854 เด็กหญิงกรชนก  คํารัตน  5 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.72   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34855 เด็กหญิงกัญญาณัฐ  นอยเจริญ  6 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.77   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34856 เด็กหญิงกัญญานัฐ  พูลสวัสดิ์  7 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.74   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34857 เด็กหญิงกิ่งกาญจน  สตัยซื่อ  8 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.90   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34858 เด็กหญิงเกศกนก  เลพิมาย  9 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.96   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34859 เด็กหญิงจารุวรรณ  มากสวัสดิ์ 10 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.87   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34860 เด็กหญิงชนัญญา  สะอิมิ 11 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.33   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34861 เด็กหญิงณัทภรัตน  รัตโน 12 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.87   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34862 เด็กหญิงทินมณี  นพศิริ 13 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.96   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34863 เด็กหญิงธิญาดา  วิจิตรกูล 14 ผ ผ  15.5  14.0 2.35   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34864 เด็กหญิงธิดารัตน  รัตนะ 15 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.50   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34865 เด็กหญิงนงนภสั  หอมบุญ 16 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.12   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34866 เด็กหญิงนภัสสร  ทรงศรี 17 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.51   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34867 เด็กหญิงปพิชญา  สาณะวัฒนา 18 ผ ผ  15.5  13.0 2.24   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34868 เด็กหญิงปทมาภรณ  ฤกษยามดี 19 ผ ผ  15.5   2.0 0.33   0.00 0 0 มผผ มผ
34869 เด็กหญิงปาริชาติ  ชํานาญศิลป 20 ผ ผ  15.5  12.0 1.62   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34870 เด็กหญิงปนมณี  เลิศสงคราม 21 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.01   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34871 เด็กหญิงปยนันท  ทองจันทร 22 ผ ผ  15.5  13.0 2.09   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34872 เด็กหญิงพิมลพรรณ  กิจเจริญโชค 23 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.38   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34873 เด็กหญิงพีริญา  วงธนานุกิตย 24 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.29   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34874 เด็กหญิงมินตรา  แสงสุวรรณ 25 ผ ผ  15.5  13.0 1.90   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34875 เด็กหญิงยุพารัตน  โสมเมาร 26 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.08   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34876 เด็กหญิงรัชดาพร  ทองรอง 27 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.98   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
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34877 เด็กหญิงรุจิรา  แซเตีย 28 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.48   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34878 เด็กหญิงลลติา  จตุรงคศริิ 29 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.04   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34879 เด็กหญิงวรรธณา  คําศรี 30 ผ ผ  15.5  11.5 1.77   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34880 เด็กหญิงวริศรา  หวังเจริญ 31 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.59   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34881 เด็กหญิงวิรดา  เกิดนอย 32 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.09   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34882 เด็กหญิงสิริรักษ  ศิริสวัสดิ์ 33 ผ ผ  15.5  11.0 1.35   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34883 เด็กหญิงสุพิชฌาย  เพ็ญโฉม 34 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.50   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34884 เด็กหญิงหทัยกานต  มหาปาน 35 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.16   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34885 เด็กหญิงอธิติยา  สีวันนา 36 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.80   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34886 เด็กหญิงอรณภัทร  พิมพมณี 37 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.22   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34887 เด็กหญิงอรัญญา  พรหมภักดี 38 ผ ผ  15.5  14.0 2.43   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34888 เด็กหญิงอัญมณี  ศิริโวหาร 39 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.69   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34889 เด็กหญิงอุทุมพร  ตินทอง 40 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.64   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
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